Date/venue

6/7/24,10:15 PM
Pista 7

6/7/24,10:15 PM
Pista 8

6/7/24,11:00 PM
Pista 7

6/7/24,11:00 PM
Pista 8

6/7/24,11:45 PM
Pista 7

6/7/24,1:45 PM
Pista 8

PADELCOMPANY

P xporty

Calendar: 3 MASCULINA / Grupo B VIERNES TARDE

Home

Cesar Alvarez Lana
Marc Graells Pont

Frederic Hordonneau
Guillaume Lesnard

Rubén Garcia Lépez
Adria Garcia

Juan José Jiménez
Alvaro Lépez Mejia

Cesar Alvarez Lana
Marc Graells Pont

Rubén Garcia Lépez
Adria Garcia

1/1

Result

9-1

0-9

9-2

9-4

8-9

9-2

Away team

Juan José Jiménez
Alvaro Lépez Mejia

Rubén Garcia Lépez
Adria Garcia

Cesar Alvarez Lana
Marc Graells Pont

Frederic Hordonneau
Guillaume Lesnard

Frederic Hordonneau
Guillaume Lesnard

Juan José Jiménez
Alvaro Lépez Mejia
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